閱讀記錄表：                    
	[bookmark: _Hlk61610524]1
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	2
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	3
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	4
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	5
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	6
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	7
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	8
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


	
	

	9
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	10
	書名；
	作者；

	
	心得；

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


布可星球閱讀之記錄：                    
	編號
	書      名
	書中主角
	能量
	家長簽名

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	



